
                                

 

 
Date 

 
TEAM 

Home 
or 
Away 

 
O PPONENT 

Class 
Dismissal 

Time 

Depart 
School 
Time 

Game 
Time 

Bus 
Return 
Time 

 
Tolls 

 

 
Bus # 

 
DIRECTIO NS 

 
 
Mon 

Sep 
25 

 
MSW Volleyball 

MSG Volleyball 

 
Home 

 
GRACE LUTHERAN SCHOOL 

   
4:30 

5:30 

    

 

JVW Volleyball 
V Volleyball 

 

Away 

 

ST. PETE CATHOLIC SCHOOL 
6333 NINTH AVE N, ST. PETE 33713 

  

3:45 

 

6:00 
7:00 

 

8:30 

  

2 

 

Take Bay Pines/Tyrone Blvd to 9
th
 Ave.  Turn right. The school 

will be on the right about 1 mile down the road. 

 

V SWIMMING 

 

Away 

 

AFA & NCS @ Northshore Pool 
901 N Shore Dr NE, St. Pete, FL 33701 

   

630wu 
7 start  

   

Meet 
@ pool 

Take Bay Pines Blvd to 5
th

 Ave and turn left.  Go to Beach Drive 

NE and turn left .   Go to 8
th
 Ave and turn right.  Turn left on 

North Shore Dr NE. 

 
GOLF 

 
Away 

 
SEFFNER CHRISTIAN @ Diamond Hill 
Golf Course 13115 Sydney Rd, Dover 
33527 

 
2:00 

 
2:15 

 
4:00 

 
7:30 

  
5 

Take I-4 E to exit 14, McIntosh Road.  Merge onto McIntosh and 
then turn left onto Jaudon Rd.  Turn right onto Sydney Road. 

 

Tu 
Sep 
26 

 

MSW Volleyball 
MSG Volleyball 

 

Home 

 

BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

   

4:30 
5:30 

    

 

JVW Volleyball 
V Volleyball 

 

Away 

 

BAYSHORE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
3909 S. MacDill Ave., Tampa 33611 

  

3:30 

 

5:30 
6:30 

 

9:00 

  

4 

 

Take Park Blvd/Gandy Bridge to Tampa.  Go to MacDill Ave 
and turn left .  The school will be on the left about 2 miles down 

 
Th 
Sep 
28 

 
MSG Volleyball 
JVG Volleyball 
V Volleyball 

 
Away 

 
NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
7777 62ND AVE. N, ST. PETE 33709 

  
3:30 
3:30 
Meet 

 
4:30 
5:30 
7:00 

 
Dropoff 

  
1 

 
Take Bay Pines blvd to Park St and turn left. Go to 62nd Ave and 
turn right.  The school will be on the left at the end of the road 

 

MS Football 
MS Cheer 

 

Away 

 

LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN @ Safety Harbor 
Rec Field: 940 7th Street S, Safety Harbor 
34695 

 

2:00 

 

2:15 

 

4:00 

 

7:00 

  

8 

 

Take Park Blvd to 49
th
 St and turn left.  Go across the Bayside 

Bridge and continue north to 590E/10 th St.S.  Turn right onto 7 th 
St. S. 

Fri 
Sep 

29 

 
V FOOTBALL 

 
Home 

 
MARCO ISLAND ACADEMY 

   
7:00 

    

 
Sat 

Sep 
30 

 
Cross Country 

 
Away 

 
CELERY HILL (WORKOUT) 

6799 Palmer Blvd, Sarasota 34240 

  
7:00 

    
2 

Take Skyway Bridge south; Stay on I-75 south to Fruitville Road 
Exit.  Exit off the ramp to the left.  Turn right onto Lakewood 

Ranch Blvd.  At circle take 1
st
 exit to Apex Rd.  Turn left on 

Palmer Blvd 

 
MSW Volleyball 

 
Away 

 
SHORECREST PREP TOURNAMENT 
5101 1

ST
 ST  NE, ST. PETE  33703 

 8:00 or 
meet at 
SPS by 

8:45 

9:30 
11:30 
12:30 

2:30 

   
5 

Take Bay Pines Blvd to Park St and turn left.  Go to 38th Ave 
and turn left .  Stay on 38

th
 until it  ends at 1

st
 St and turn left.  The 

school will be on the right at 5101 

 
V SWIMMING 

 
Away 

 
TAMPA BAY CLASSIC @ Northshore 
Pool 901 N Shore Dr NE, St. Pete 33701 

  
Meet 
@ Pool 

7wu 
830st  
Finals 
4:30wu 

530st  

    
Take Bay Pines Blvd to 5

th
 Ave and turn left.  Go to Beach Drive 

NE and turn left .   Go to 8
th
 Ave and turn right.  Turn left on 

North Shore Dr NE. 

 


