

## THIS WEEK IN KESWICK ATHLETICS 🚳



				~-		~		1	1	
Date	TEAM	Home or Away	O PPONENT	Class Dismissal Time	Depart School Time	Game Time	Bus Return Time	Tolls	Bus#	DIRECTIONS
Mon Sep 25	MSW Volleyball MSG Volleyball	Home	GRACE LUT HERAN SCHOOL			4:30 5:30				
	JVW Volleyball V Volleyball	Away	ST. PET E CATHOLIC SCHOOL 6333 NINTH AVE N, ST. PETE 33713		3:45	6:00 7:00	8:30		2	Take Bay Pines/Tyrone Blvd to 9 <sup>th</sup> Ave. Turn right. The school will be on the right about 1 mile down the road.
	V SWIMMING	Away	AFA & NCS @ Northshore Pool 901 N Shore Dr NE, St. Pete, FL 33701			630wu 7 start			Meet @ pool	Take Bay Pines Blvdto 5 <sup>th</sup> Ave and turn left. Go to Beach Drive NE and turn left. Go to 8 <sup>th</sup> Ave and turn right. Turn left on North Shore Dr NE.
	GOLF	Away	SEFFNER CHRIST IAN @ Diamond Hill Golf Course 13115 Sydney Rd, Dover 33527	2:00	2:15	4:00	7:30		5	Take I-4E to exit 14, McIntosh Road. Merge onto McIntosh and then turn left onto Jaudon Rd. Turn right onto Sydney Road.
Tu Sep 26	MSW Volleyball MSG Volleyball	Home	BRADENT ON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL			4:30 5:30				
	JVW Volleyball V Volleyball	Away	BAYSHORE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 3909 S. MacDill Ave., Tampa 33611		3:30	5:30 6:30	9:00		4	Take Park Blvd/Gandy Bridge to Tampa. Go to MacDill Ave and turn left. The school will be on the left about 2 miles down
Th Sep 28	MSG Volleyball JVG Volleyball V Volleyball	Away	NORT HSIDE CHRIST IAN SCHOOL 7777 62 <sup>ND</sup> AVE. N, ST. PETE 33709		3:30 3:30 Meet	4:30 5:30 7:00	Dropoff		1	Take Bay Pines blvd to Park St and turn left. Go to $62^{nd}$ Ave and turn right. The school will be on the left at the end of the road
	MS Football MS Cheer	Away	LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN @ Safety Harbor Rec Field: 940 7 <sup>th</sup> Street S, Safety Harbor 34695	2:00	2:15	4:00	7:00		8	Take Park Blvd to 49 <sup>th</sup> St and turn left. Go across the Bayside Bridge and continue north to 590E/10 <sup>th</sup> St.S. Turn right onto 7 <sup>th</sup> St. S.
Fri Sep 29	V FOOT BALL	Home	MARCO ISLAND ACADEMY			7:00				
Sat Sep 30	Cross Country	Away	CELERY HILL (WORKOUT) 6799 Palmer Blvd, Sarasota 34240		7:00				2	Take Skyway Bridge south; Stay on I-75 south to Fruitville Road Exit. Exit off the ramp to the left. Turn right onto Lakewood Ranch Blvd. At circle take 1 <sup>st</sup> exit to Apex Rd. Turn left on Palmer Blvd
	MSW Volleyball	Away	SHORECREST PREP TOURNAMENT 5101 1 <sup>ST</sup> ST NE, ST. PETE 33703		8:00 or meet at SPS by 8:45	9:30 11:30 12:30 2:30			5	Take Bay Pines Blvdto Park St and turn left. Go to 38th Ave and turn left. Stay on 38 <sup>th</sup> until it ends at 1 <sup>st</sup> St and turn left. The school will be on the right at 5101
	V SWIMMING	Away	T AMPA BAY CLASSIC @ Northshore Pool 901 N Shore Dr NE, St. Pete 33701		Meet @ Pool	7wu 830st Finals 4:30wu 530st				Take Bay Pines Blvdto 5 <sup>th</sup> Ave and turn left. Go to Beach Drive NE and turn left. Go to 8 <sup>th</sup> Ave and turn right. Turn left on North Shore Dr NE.